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Technische Daten

Bemessungslichtstrom der Leuchte

Lichtstarke

Farbtemperatur

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

Lichtlenkung

Leistung LED

Leistung AC

Leistung DC

Einschaltstrom

Dimmbar

Nennspannung AC
Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Fir den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS maglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehausefarbe
Gehausematerial
Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Lange Lochausschnitt

Breite Lochausschnitt

Tiefe Lochausschnitt
Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur
Priifsystem

Abstandstabelle

Montagehdhe D‘F

a
2,00 m 2,67 m
2,50 m 2,81 m
3,00 m 2,65 m
3,50 m 0,00 m
4,00 m 0,00 m

Stand: 2022-02-02

Leuchte Typ:
AXEE15Z

145 Im
140 cd
5916 K
66,4
135,5°

Rettungswegausleuchtung

1w
2,3W
25W
4,1A
Ja
230V AC 50/60 Hz
216 VDC
Nein
Nein
Nein
IP65/20
Il
Weil}
Kunststoff
Deckeneinbau
100 mm
100 mm
37 mm
83 mm
83 mm
150 mm
0,22 kg
0-40°C
ZB2 CPS

== 31 [0f

c

6,72 m 4,80 m 11,27 m
7,52 m 5,48 m 12,71 m
7,80 m 6,03 m 13,85 m
7,92 m 6,21 m 15,45 m
7,88 m 5,42 m 16,90 m
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